DATA  SHEET
UA2/UB2 SERIES NE TYPE
MINIATURE SIGNAL RELAY
Low power consumption, Super-compact size, Slim-package,
Surface-mounting type available
DESCRIPTION
NEC's NE TYPE of UA2/UB2 series is a low-power consumption relay.
FEATURES

UA2/UB2 SERIES NE TYPE
5ER0548EJ1V0DS00
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
NOMINAL LINEUP
Non-latch Type
Nominal Coil
Voltage
(Vdc)
3
4.5
5
Coil
Resistance
(Ω) ±10 %
90
202.5
250
Must Operate
Voltage
(Vdc)
2.25
3.38
3.75
Must Release
Voltage
(Vdc)
0.3
0.45
0.5
at 20˚C
Nominal
operate power
(mW)
100
100
100
UB2  –  3  N E – L
Option NE : Standard
NEJ : Trimmed lead type of UA2
NEN : Minimum footprint type of UB2
Package
Nil : Tube (All of UA2, To be select for UB2)
L : Embossed carrying tape of L type (UB2 only)
R : Embossed carrying tape of R type (UB2 only)
Nominal coil voltage
A numerical value of coil voltage (See part numbers)
Series name
UA2 : UA2 Series
UB2 : UB2 Series
UA2/UB2 SERIES NE TYPE
ER0548EJ1V0DS006
50
30
20
10
0
100
Applied Power (mW)
150 2000 5
30
20
10
0
10
Applied Time (minute)
15 200
Applied power (mW) Applied power (mW)
(Without coil diode)